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Position
Superintendent
Principal
Counselor
Vice Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Rsp Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale Union Elementary

Department
Administration
Administration
Sundale
Administration
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale

Sundale

Total Wages

$133,282

$95,358
$85,169
$81,001
$78,882
$78,051
$77,228
$76,741
$74,593
$74,349
$73,884
$73,875
$73,128
$72,970
$71,723
$70,888
$70,654
$69,334
$68,789
$68,681
$68,345
$68,235
$66,270
$66,259
$65,981
$65,437
$63,558
$61,769
$60,019
$58,507
$57,293



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher
Management
Custodian/Bus Driver
Teacher
Management

Bus Driver

Computer Tech
Teacher
Custodian/Bus Driver
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian/Bus Driver
Teacher

Café. Management
Instructional Aide
Librarian

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Custodian/Bus Driver
Instructional Aide
Health Aide

Café. Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale

Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale

Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale

Cafeteria

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale

Maintenance

Sundale

Sundale

Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale

Sundale

Cafeteria

Sundale

Sundale

$54,773
$54,560
$53,647
$52,301
$52,266
$44,282
$43,770
$38,999
$37,487
$36,417
$35,030
$33,836
$31,373
$30,134
$28,099
$27,882
$27,349
$26,535
$26,060
$26,029
$25,459
$25,375
$24,572
$19,498
$19,438
$18,794
$17,667
$17,598
$16,971
$16,948
$16,801
$16,318



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian
Instructional Aide
Librarian
Gardener

Café Aide
Custodian
Instructional Aide
Gardener
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Bus Driver
Substitute Teacher
Custodian

Café. Aide
Custodian

Café. Aide
Instructional Aide
Librarian

Café Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Custodian/Bus Driver

Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale Union Elementary

Maintenance
Sundale
Sundale
Maintenance
Cafeteria
Maintenance
Sundale
Maintenance
Sundale
Sundale
Custodian
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Sundale
Maintenance/Transportation
Cafeteria
Maintenance
Cafeteria
Sundale
Sundale
Cafeteria
Sundale
Sundale
Maintenance
Sundale
Sundale
Sundale

Maintenance/Transportation

$15,972
$15,767
$15,715
$15,291
$14,777
$14,118
$13,970
$13,401
$13,148
$12,668
$12,561
$12,493
$11,965
$11,303
$11,163
$10,469
$9,990
$9,954
$8,755
$8,592
$6,538
$5,968
$5,932
$5,130
$5,077
$5,025
$4,987
$4,367
$3,990
$3,986
$3,885
$3,728



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Café Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary
Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale Union Elementary

Sundale
Sundale
Cafeteria
Sundale

Sundale

$3,614
$2,850
$2,563
$2,470
$1,805



