	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Sundale Union Elementary	Administration	\$133,282
2.	Principal		Sundale Union Elementary	Administration	\$95,358
3.	Counselor		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$85,169
4.	Vice Principal		Sundale Union Elementary	Administration	\$81,001
5.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$78,882
6.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$78,051
7.	Rsp Specialist		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$77,228
8.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$76,741
9.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$74,593
10.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$74,349
11.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$73,884
12.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$73,875
13.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$73,128
14.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$72,970
15.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$71,723
16.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$70,888
17.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$70,654
18.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$69,334
19.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$68,789
20.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$68,681
21.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$68,345
22.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$68,235
23.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$66,270
24.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$66,259
25.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$65,981
26.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$65,437
27.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$63,558
28.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$61,769
29.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$60,019
30.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$58,507
31.	Teacher		Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$57,293

32.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$54,773
33.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$54,560
34.	Management	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$53,647
35.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$52,301
36.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$52,266
37.	Management	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$44,282
38.	Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$43,770
39.	Computer Tech	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$38,999
40.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$37,487
41.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$36,417
42.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$35,030
43.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$33,836
44.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$31,373
45.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$30,134
46.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$28,099
47.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$27,882
48.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$27,349
49.	Café. Management	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$26,535
50.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$26,060
51.	Librarian	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$26,029
52.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$25,459
53.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$25,375
54.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$24,572
55.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$19,498
56.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$19,438
57.	Substitute Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$18,794
58.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$17,667
59.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$17,598
60.	Health Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$16,971
61.	Café. Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$16,948
62.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$16,801
63.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$16,318

64.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$15,972
65.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$15,767
66.	Librarian	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$15,715
67.	Gardener	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$15,291
68.	Café Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$14,777
69.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$14,118
70.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$13,970
71.	Gardener	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$13,401
72.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$13,148
73.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$12,668
74.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Custodian	\$12,561
75.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$12,493
76.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$11,965
77.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$11,303
78.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$11,163
79.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$10,469
80.	Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$9,990
81.	Substitute Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$9,954
82.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$8,755
83.	Café. Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$8,592
84.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$6,538
85.	Café. Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$5,968
86.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$5,932
87.	Librarian	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$5,130
88.	Café Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$5,077
89.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$5,025
90.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$4,987
91.	Custodian	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$4,367
92.	Teacher	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$3,990
93.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$3,986
94.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union Elementary	Sundale	\$3,885
95.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Sundale Union Elementary	Maintenance/Transportation	\$3,728

96.	Instructional Aide	Sundale Union	n Elementary Sundale	\$3,614
97.	Substitute Teacher	Sundale Union	n Elementary Sundale	\$2,850
98.	Café Aide	Sundale Unior	n Elementary Cafeteria	\$2,563
99.	Substitute Teacher	Sundale Unior	n Elementary Sundale	\$2,470
100.	Substitute Teacher	Sundale Unior	n Elementary Sundale	\$1,805